©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2014 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV7340/D
NCV7340
High Speed Low Power CAN
Transceiver
Description

LOW
Figure 8. Timing Diagram for AC Characteristics
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Temperature
Range Package Type Shipping†
NCV7340D12G HS LP CAN Transceiver
(Unconditioned Bus Wakeup)
−40°C to +125°C
SOIC 150 8 (Mate Sn, JEDEC
MS−012)
(Pb−Free)
96 Tube / Tray
NCV7340D12R2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7340D13G EMC Improved
HS LP CAN Transceiver
(Unconditioned Bus Wakeup)
96 Tube / Tray
NCV7340D13R2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7340D14G HS LP CAN Transceiver
(Bus Wakeup Inactive in
Case of Bus Fault)
96 Tube / Tray
NCV7340D14R2G 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCV7340